

G.R No.-601/18

12.04.2019

Today is fixed for appearance and charge.

Both accused persons on C/B are absent by filing petition.

Ld. APP is present by filing hazira on behalf of the State.

Hd.

Perused the case record.

Time prayer is allowed as last chance.

Fix 19.06.2019 for appearance and charge as last chance.

(Dictated and corrected by me)

A.C.J.M-2
Raghunathpur, Purulia.

A.C.J.M-2
Raghunathpur, Purulia.