

G.R No.-601/18 (JO Code-WB00875)
Reg.-28/2019

02.02.2021

Today is fixed for evidence of C.S.W-4, 6 and 9.

Both the accused persons on C/B are represented by petition U/S-317 Cr.P.C.

No steps taken by prosecution.

No witness is present.

Summons have not yet been issued.

None moves from either side on call.

Perused the case record.

Considered.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 28.04.2021 for evidence of C.S.W-4, 6 and 9.

Issue summons accordingly.

(Dictated and corrected by me)

A.C.J.M-2
Raghunathpur, Purulia.

A.C.J.M-2
Raghunathpur, Purulia.