

G.R-601/18
Reg.-28/19

28.04.2021

Today is fixed for evidence of C.S.W- 04, 06 and 09.

Parties takes no steps.

P.O has been transferred.

In view of resolution dt. 12.04.2021 of Local Bar Association due to rapid spreading Covid 19, the case is adjourned today.

Fix 22.07.2021 for evidence of C.S.W- 04, 06 and 09.

Issue summons accordingly.

(Dictated and corrected by me)

A.C.J.M- (I/C)
A.C.J.M-2
Raghunathpur, Purulia.

A.C.J.M- (I/C)
A.C.J.M-2
Raghunathpur, Purulia.